

Freedom of Information Request FOI 22 03

Number of firefighters between 01 August 2019 & 31 July 2020, & 01 August 2020 & 31 July 2021

Query and Response:

Query and Response:

How many firefighters did you have between 1st August 2019 and 31st July 2020? **1090**

How many firefighters did you have between 1st August 2020 and 31st July 2021 please?

1012

Information/Detail accurate on the date provided: 27, January 2022

